Ce

EC-Declaration of Conformity

According to the regulations
2014/30/EU(EMC) & 2011/65/EU(RoHS)

We, Importer / Distributor

2direct GmbH
Langenstick 5
58579 Schalksmihle
Germany

Declare that the product

Brand Name: LogiLink
Model Number: HS0037
Stereo In-Ear Headset

Is in Conformity with the following European Standards:

EN 55022:2010
EN55024:2010
EN61000-3-2:2014
EN61000-3-3:2013
EN50581:2012

Report No: HKT16058185-E

Identification of signatory empowered to bind the manufa%e\or his authorized

representative. §“ ol

Schalksmiihle, 31% May 2016 4023 51-66887-29

Place and date of issue Signature ( Wilfrieé Grohnert)



